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The BMG-780 ULTRAPRO is available in two power options, the 230 
volt and the 480 volt and is the ideal machine to prepare surfaces prior 
to new coatings, like removal of old coatings or adhesive residues, to 
smooth or flatten concrete slabs including curled expansion joints, or 
to just simply remove unsightly surface imperfections. For decorative 
concrete applications, it is an ideal system for polishing concrete to a 
high shine or restoring old slabs for newer architectural finishes. The 
floating shroud with brush skirt is an added feature for those types of 
processes.

BMG-780
ULTRAPRO Grinder/Polisher/Milling

Key Points

  Virtually dust free when connected 
to the BDC-3140LP

  3 head planetary design

  Super tight tolerance in drive system

  Variable speed control

  Ideal for large jobs such as malls, 
airports, hotels, schools, hospitals, 
and food preparation industries

Dust Collector Option(s)

Working width 31”

Weight
Hose Connection
Tooling Diameter
Segment Capacity

1074 lbs 
3”

 9”
18

Motor 23 HP Electric Motor

Tooling Speed 400-1200 RPM

Power with Amps

Head Pressure 700-750 lbs

Dimensions

ULTRAPRO Grinder/Polishing/MillingBMG-780

BDC-3140LP

(230V) 51 A, 3Ø (480V) 29 A, 3Ø
84” x 31” x 53”

Request a Quote

SHOP STOREe

http://dev-diamatic-usa.pantheonsite.io/
http://dev-diamatic-usa.pantheonsite.io/request-a-quote/
http://dev-diamatic-usa.pantheonsite.io/diamatic-e-store-2/


Buffalo Diamond Wings

10 Segment Round Diamonds

3” Transitional Tools

3” Resins

Polycrystalline Diamonds

Part No.
SINGLE SEGMENT

DIA707320-2

DIA707340H-2

DIA707340S-2

Grit

30/40
18/20

18/20

18/20

60/80
120/140

30/40
60/80
120/140

30/40
60/80
120/140

Segment

Single
Single

Single

Single
Single

Single
Single
Single

Single
Single

Single
Single

Bond

Soft
Soft

Soft
Soft

Medium
Medium

Medium
Medium

Hard
Hard

Hard
Hard

Color

Red
Red

Red
Red

Green
Green

Green
Green

Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue

DIA7073140-2

DIA707340-2

DIA707380H-2

DIA707380S-2

DIA707320H-2

DIA707320S-2

DIA707380-2

DIA7073140H-2 

DIA7073140S-2

DOUBLE SEGMENT
Grit

30/40
18/20

30/40

30/40

18/20

30/40

18/20

60/80

60/80

18/20

120/140

60/80

30/40

120/140

60/80

18/20

120/140

60/80

30/40

120/140

60/80

18/20

120/140

Segment

Double
Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Bond

Super Soft
Super Soft

Medium

Super Soft

Medium

Extra Soft

Medium

Extra Soft

Hard

Extra Soft

Hard

Extra Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Medium

Extra Hard

Color

Gold
Gold

Green

Gold

Green

Black

Green

Black

Blue

Black

Blue

Black

Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Orange

Red

Orange

Red

Orange

Green

Orange

Part No.

BFL708340XS-2

BFL708320H-2

BFL708380S-2

BLF708340XH-2

BFL708340VS-2

BFL708340-2

BLF708320S-2

BFL7083140H-2

BFL708380XS-2

BFL708340H-2

BFL7083140S-2

BFL708380XH-2

BFL708380VS-2

BFL708380-2

BFL708340S-2

BFL708320XH-2

BFL708320VS-2

BFL7083140XS-2

BFL708380H-2

BFL708320-2

BFL7083140XH-2

BFL708320XS-2

BFL7083140-2

CERAMIC TRANSITIONAL PUCKS

Flex Res

Super Flex

Refine I Elite

Refine II Elite

SEMI METAL PUCKS

Grit

30/40
18/20

18/20

18/20

120/140

18/20

120/140

60/80

30/30

120/140

60/80

30/40

18/20

60/80

30/40

120/140

60/80

30/40
60/80
120/140

Grit

Grit

Grit

Grit

Grit

Grit

Description

50

100

100

100

100

400

400

400

400

1500

1500

1500
3000

1500

30

50

50

50

Full Round Wing
Full Round Wing

50
30

100

200

200

200

200

800

800

800

800

3000

3000

3000

Quarter Round Wing

Split Segment Wing

100

400

Quarter Round Wing

Segment

10 Segment Extra Soft
10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment
10 Segment

10 Segment

10 Segment
10 Segment

Bond

Height

Height

Height

Height

Height

Direction

Ceramic

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

Ceramic

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

Left
Right

10mm
10mm

Ceramic

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

12mm

15mm

3mm

12mm

12mm

15mm

12mm

Right

N/A

10mm

Ceramic

Left

Bond
Extra Soft

Hard

Extra Soft

Hard

Extra Soft

Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Soft

Extra Hard

Medium
Medium

Extra Hard

Medium
Medium

Step

Color

Color

Color

Color

Color

#1

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Red

Red

White

Red

Aqua

Aqua

Green

Aqua

#0

Blue

Blue

Black

Blue

Oilive

#2

Orange

Orange

Red

Orange

Green

Green

Yellow

Green

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue
Yellow

#3

Color

Black
Black

Blue

Black

Blue

Black

Blue

Red

Orange

Red

Blue

Red

Orange

Red

Orange

Green
Green

Orange

Green
Green

Part No.

DIA18/20PLUG-S

DIA120/150PLUG-H

DIA30/40PLUG

DIA-30/40PLUG-X

DIA18/20PLUG-H

DIA120/150PLUG-S

DIA60/80PLUG-XH

DIA30/40PLUG-S

DIA-18/20PLUG-XH

DIA60/80PLUG

DIA-60/80PLUG-X

DIA30/40PLUG-H

DIA18/20PLUG

DIA120/150PLUG-XH

DIA-18/20PLUG-X

DIA60/80PLUG-S

DIA30/40PLUG-XH

DIA120/150PLUG

DIA-120/140PLUG-X

DIA60/80PLUG-H

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

PA-103050

DIAHYBRID100

DIASUPERFLEX100

DIAITS800200

DIAITS800200-2

DIAHYBRID400

DIASUPERFLEX400

DIAITS800800

DIAITS800800-2

DIAHYBRID1500

DIASUPERFLEX1500

DIAITS8003000

DIAITS8003000-2

BG200995L-2

DIASEMI50

PA-103100

DIAHYBRID200

DIASUPERFLEX200

DIAITS800400

DIAITS800400-2

DIAHYBRID800

DIASUPERFLEX800

DIAITS8001500

DIAITS8001500-2

DIAHYBRID3000

DIASUPERFLEX3000

BG200999-2

BG200997-2

DIASEMI100

PA-103030

DIAHYBRID50

DIASUPERFLEX50

DIAITS800100

DIAITS800100-2
DIAITS80050-2

BG200995-2

DIASEMI30

PA-103400

BG200999L-2
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